6

ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 1, TO ASSEMBLY SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 2, TO 1995 ASSEMBLY BILL 706

March 22, 1996 - Offered by Joint Committee on Finance.

1	At the locations indicated, amend the substitute amendment as follows:
2	1. Page 23, line 21: delete "30 on the date that" and substitute "30 days after".
3	2. Page 24, line 11: before "Grenada" insert "Bosnia,".
4	3. Page 24, line 22: delete "30 on the date that the license" and substitute "30
5	days after the licensee".

(END)